Show Results for Classic Barrel Racing on 02/10/18
at Diamond Bar Arena Arena, Ceres, CA

Sweetheart Saturday Open 4D Results

Sweetheart Sunday Open 4D Results

Average/Sidepot

(Sat & Sun)

Results

Youth SATURDAY 5D $100 Added Results

Youth SUNDAY 5D $100 Added Results

Saturday Novice 5D $100 Added Results

Sunday Novice 5D $100 Added Results

2D SAT Sidepot WPRA Fundraiser Results

2D SUN Sidepot WPRA Fundraiser Results
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16
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Jackpot Total = $ 4945.00, Rider count = 127

17.387, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 1483.50
17.887, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1335.15
18.387, Placings = 50, Pool = $ 1137.35
19.387, Placings = 32, Pool = $ 989.00

Not Placed = 27

1277
1278
1259

1039
2165
1204
1035

1530
1035
1143
2063

1152

2845

$318.46 1293
$272.96 1647
$216.10 1527

1D Placings
Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)
Stacy Hampton on World Famous Louise

2D Placings
Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
Allie Jordan on DT Bug
Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
Mary Jo Camera on First Lil Casanova
Mary Jo Camera on Fairlea Lucky Gun
Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror
Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
Mary Jo Camera on Brazen Red Firewater
Shannon Shade on Victory Way
Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
Erin Ricotti on CT Dees Lust
Cynthia Fancher on Lenas Sugar Gal
Shelby Stansbury on High and Special
Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx

3D Placings
Katie McCaslan on Km Cuz Im French
Melissa Perry-Fleming on Nu To You
Kate Brofft on Alices Tiger



4th 18.471 $159.23 Amy Cook on Thirty Pack

5th 18.479 $102.36 1960 Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red

6th 18.513 $ 68.24 Chyann Henry on Man On First

7th 18.514 1070 Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic

8th 18.527 1013 Erin Ricotti on HG Mamas Boy

9th 18.561 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
10th 18.574 Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo
11th 18.598 1461 Shelly Pelowski on Chance
12th 18.605 Shella Dewhurst on Blue Print
13th 18.613 1254 Mendy Beardsley on DTF Royale
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Sweetheart Saturday Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

14th 18.634 1208 Shelley Holman on Smoken Hot Dually
15th 18.641 Tina Herman on Slick
l6th 18.645 Kyle Smith on Pink
17th 18.663 1498 Laurie Decasper on Cashcuttenboonsmart
18th 18.699 1530 Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend
19th 18.709 Erin Ricotti on HG Liberty Leader
20th 18.739 Jennifer Haile on The Upset
21st 18.765 Julie Anderson on Ace
22nd 18.770 Luena Herbert on Chillys Lucky Lady
23rd 18.794 Regan Davis on Coats Streakin Cash
24th 18.816 1254 Mendy Beardsley on Famous Olena
25th 18.834 1037 Debbie Haskin on Peppers Sugar Drift
26th 18.839 1212 Kristina Alexander on Tehyas Dunmore Victory
27th 18.859 Shealynn Day on Bedazzling Cayucos
28th 18.875 Mattie Work on Medley
29th 18.889 Krystal Angel on Cashgottagun
30th 18.892 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever
31st 18.916 Pendin Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo
32nd 18.940 2890 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder
Tie 18.940 1104 Susan Long on CC Smart Little Hon
34th 18.984 19 Christine Mason on Spice Cooper
35th 18.988 Cheryl Gatz on Hank
36th 19.066 1302 Lynette Deetz on A Haypatch Chick (Nacho)
37th 19.123 Sophie Russell on Brody
38th 19.165 Colleen Smith on Thats My Budy
39th 19.173 1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
40th 19.190 Maddi Dutro on Cricket
41st 19.206 Sharra Deniz on Son Of A Bridge
42nd 19.227 1039 Kay Crook on Semi Autumnmatic
43rd 19.247 2269 Taylor Souza on Kisses
44th 19.257 1647 Melissa Perry-Fleming on Fresnos Lil Peppery
45th 19.302 2714 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
46th 19.310 1265 Joye Mendes on Peanut Butter
47th 19.318 2818 Courtney Cooper on Sippin Beduino
48th 19.346 2265 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug
49th 19.350 Makailey Machado on Chester
50th 19.380 1009 Kathy Branco on Just N The Nick of Time

4D Placings
1st 19.430 $276.92 2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
2nd 19.448 $237.36 1259 Angie Hardin on Scoots Terrific Gal
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Barrel Race America,

Taylor Souza on Echo

Melissa Kenney on Skips Charlie Horse
Leah Baize on Oklahoma Shiner

Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
Stefani Hofman on Doc

Oceanna Doyle on

The Great Houdini

Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb
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1647

2246

1155

1212

2894

1843

1851
1674
1013
1965
1299
2265
1878
2152
1965
2911
1208
2764
2400

2905
1203

Christina Richman on Scary Larry

Kristin Barnhart

on Boonsoakie

Maddi Dutro on Will

Melissa Perry-Fleming on Dexter

Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger
Kalli Spraggins on Cutter

Haylee Hall on Jettin Cowboy Joe
Alexis Dinubilo on Tonka

Stefani Hofman on Lena May

Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote
Kristina Alexander on Maestros Dry Doll
Melissa Veldnuizen on Casper

Maddy Jones on Bentley

Sar Farrell on Flii

Corianne Sartor on Ringo

Madilyn Parson on Trump

Kaci Shaffer on Flits High Cash
Kamrynn Bonsell on BW Fame On The Fly
Elysse Schwartz on HF Pinkys On Fire
Ashley Cloward on Tims Hickory Motion
Teri Deutsch on Mini Mi

Vicki Oakley on Remy

Mayson Bothwell on Doc the Roan
Christina Richman on Tricky Ricky
Laura Ward on Dakota

Erin Ricotti on HG Buckshot Bill

Shelby Stansbury

on MP Two Days Dinero

Rena Elkins on Poppas Smart Pepinic
Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again
Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn

McKelvy Smart on

Dash For A Wish

Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star
Cheryl Gatz on Bacon
Dina Loveall on Rowboat

Sharon Warkentin

on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)

Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus
Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
Shelley Holman on Im A Sassy Fling
Danielle Gibson on Docs Red Solo Cup

Jennifer McGehee
Heidi Spainhower
Luena Herbert on
Autumn Daniel on
Spring Krogue on

on Ima Texan In Trouble
on Sunday

Coats Doc Bar Bunny
Rhinestone Chance
Doubles Last Smokum
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436.271
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Paying to 4

1D Time = 17.734,
2D Time = 18.234,
3D Time = 18.734,
4D Time = 19.734,
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1920 Jessica Witkowski on DL Smoke N Up Fame
2816 Jennifer Black on Joker

1178 Krista Williams on El Cachorro

2847 Selan Obenauf on Horse
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2246 Kalli Spraggins on Red
1104 Susan Long on Sparky
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.789 $229.
.855 $114.
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247 $413.
303 $309.
315 $206.
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765 $351.
780 $263.
812 $175.
818 $ 87.

placings,

63
63
50
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10
82
55
28
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Jackpot Total = $ 3825.00, Rider count = 95

Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1147.50
Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1032.75
Placings = 36, Pool = $ 879.75
Placings = 16, Pool = $ 765.00

Not Placed = 15
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1215
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2890

1D Placings

Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar
Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
Allie Jordan on DT Bug
Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
Taylor Rogers on DH Zipper Girl

Kate Brofft on Alices Tiger
Mary Jo Camera on First Lil Casanova
Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror
Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo
Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star

Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx
Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow
Mendy Beardsley on DTF Royale
Mary Jo Camera on Brazen Red Firewater

2D Placings

Danielle Gibson on Docs Red Solo Cup
Rena Elkins on Poppas Smart Pepinic
Chyann Henry on Man On First
Christine Mason on Spice Cooper

Kristina Alexander on Tehyas Dunmore Victory
Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend
Tina Herman on Slick
Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift
Regan Davis on Coats Streakin Cash
Pamela Novinsky on BB Final Shiny Star
Dina Loveall on Rowboat

Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red

Shelly Pelowski on Chance

3D Placings

Shelley Holman on Smoken Hot Dually
Amanda Stallins on Color Me Paisley
Taylor Rogers on California Cool Ranger
Kristina Alexander on Maestros Dry Doll
Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder
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Tie

18.870
18.870
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15th
16th
N/T

18.900
18.921
18.963
18.966
18.983
18.988
19.019
19.021
19.035
19.066
19.068
19.149
19.150
19.185
19.191
19.201
19.249
19.310
19.368
19.377
19.389
19.396
19.407
19.496
19.505
19.542
19.560
19.578
19.727

19.735
19.736
19.743
19.765
19.801
19.845
19.896
19.901
20.029
20.063
20.203
20.208
21.123
22.799
24.215
25.636
414.523

Lynn Novi on Ms Misty Mixer
Shealynn Day on Bedazzling Cayucos
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$306.00
$229.50
$153.00
$ 76.50
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

417.819
417.965
418.417
418.560
418.679

2188 Hailey Byars on First French Lily
2269 Taylor Souza on Kisses
Mattie Work on Medley
1039 Kay Crook on Semi Autumnmatic
1081 Doreen Drummond on Smokum Chevy
Taylor Arakelian on Famus French Sixmoon
2152 Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)
1302 Lynette Deetz on A Haypatch Chick (Nacho)
2911 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
Pendin Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo
1462 Leah Baize on Oklahoma Shiner
1745 Georgia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
1178 Krista Williams on E1 Cachorro
1070 Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic
1208 Shelley Holman on Im A Sassy Fling
Oceanna Doyle on The Great Houdini
1245 Monica Pelosi on Shooter
2714 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
2269 Taylor Souza on Echo
1259 Angie Hardin on Scoots Terrific Gal
Kristin Barnhart on Boonsoakie
Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger
Maddy Jones on Bentley
Ashley Cloward on Tims Hickory Motion
2911 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
Pat Robertston on Arriba
Chelsea McLaughlin on Sheza Snazzy Chick
2905 Autumn Daniel on Rhinestone Chance
4D Placings
2894 Elysse Schwartz on HF Pinkys On Fire
Amy Winchester on Just Underestimated
Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb
Diane Nelson on Cashenova
Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote
Maddi Dutro on Will
Sophie Russell on Brody
Corianne Sartor on Ringo
2265 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug
1203 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum
1155 Stefani Hofman on Lena May
2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
1478 Roberta Sibley on Lenas Miss Molly
Haylee Hall on Jettin Cowboy Joe
Kamrynn Bonsell on BW Fame On The Fly
1597 Amy Winchester on Cupids Mark of the Profit
McKelvy Smart on Dash For A Wish
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1277
1143

1530

Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame

Shannon Shade on Victory Way

Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again



N/T 419.004 1259  Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)

N/T 419.176 2589 Regan Davis on Lottolicious

N/T 419.950 Jennifer McGehee on Ima Texan In Trouble

N/T 420.060 Madilyn Parson on Trump

N/T 420.180 Sharra Deniz on Son Of A Bridge

N/T 420.634 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever

N/T 420.998 1965 Rena Elkins on Ikes First Lady Biankus

N/T 428.522 Jaycee David on Sip of Crown Royal

N/T 431.832 2816 Jennifer Black on Joker
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Average/Sidepot (Sat & Sun)
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Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1066.00, Rider count = 46

1D Time = 35.207, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 319.80
2D Time = 36.207, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 287.82
3D Time = 37.207, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 245.18
4D Time = 39.207, Placings = 4, Pool = § 213.20

Not Placed = 17

1D Placings
1st 35.207 $137.51 1278 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
2nd 36.000 $105.53 1204 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
3rd 36.053 $ 76.75 1035 Mary Jo Camera on First Lil Casanova
4th 36.093 2063 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
5th 36.094 1039 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow

2D Placings
1st 36.231 $123.76 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror
2nd 36.410 $ 94.98 1035 Mary Jo Camera on Brazen Red Firewater
3rd 36.526 $ 69.08 2845 Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx

4th 36.701 Krista Williams on RDJ Modern Day Romeo
5th 36.820 1254 Mendy Beardsley on DTF Royale
6th 36.828 Chyann Henry on Man On First

3D Placings
1st 37.273 $105.43 1530 Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend
2nd 37.330 $ 80.91 1461 Shelly Pelowski on Chance

3rd 37.391 $ 58.84 Regan Davis on Coats Streakin Cash

4th 37.437 19 Christine Mason on Spice Cooper

5th 37.705 1070 Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic

6th 37.771 2890 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder

7th 37.838 Mattie Work on Medley

8th 37.982 Pendin Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo

9th 38.087 1302 Lynette Deetz on A Haypatch Chick (Nacho)
10th 38.193 1039 Kay Crook on Semi Autumnmatic
11th 38.323 1437 Sherry Zacher on Who Dat Dynasty
12th 38.545 1462 Leah Baize on Oklahoma Shiner
13th 38.670 2714 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
14th 39.042 2911 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans

4D Placings
1st 39.638 $ 91.68 2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex

2nd 39.839 $ 70.36 Maddy Jones on Bentley
3rd 40.130 $ 51.17 1155 Stefani Hofman on Lena May
4th 40.957 Ashley Cloward on Tims Hickory Motion
N/T 999.999 1254 Mendy Beardsley on Famous Olena
N/T 1017.386 1277 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame
N/T 1018.179 1530 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
N/T 1018.237 1143 Shannon Shade on Victory Way
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Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

N/T 1018.560 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman

N/T 1018.660 1878 Dina Loveall on Rowboat

N/T 1018.891 1698 Heather Higgs on TBR Paris Forever

N/T 1019.018 2152 Sharon Warkentin on Mosmaximillie (Roxy)
N/T 1019.034 2911 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

N/T 1019.184 1178 Krista Williams on El Cachorro

N/T 1019.200 1208 Shelley Holman on Im A Sassy Fling

N/T 1020.062 1203 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum

N/T 1020.619 Madilyn Parson on Trump

N/T 1999.998 McKelvy Smart on Dash For A Wish

N/T 1999.998 2816 Jennifer Black on Joker

N/T 1999.998 Jennifer McGehee on Ima Texan In Trouble
N/T 1999.998 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again
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WCBRA 80% Jackpot in Youth SATURDAY 5D $100 Added
Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1080.00, Rider count = 35

1D Time = 18.144, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 291.60

2D Time = 18.644, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 259.20

3D Time = 19.144, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 216.00

4D Time = 20.144, Placings = 3, Pool = § 183.60

5D Time = 21.144, Placings = 5, Pool = $§ 129.60

Not Placed = 10
1D Placings

1st 18.144 $174.96 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror
2nd 18.180 $116.64 1530 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
3rd 18.238 2063 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk

2D Placings
1st 18.699 $155.52 1530 Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend

2nd 18.794 $103.68 Regan Davis on Coats Streakin Cash
3D Placings

1st 19.298 $129.60 Corianne Sartor on Ringo

2nd 19.302 $ 86.40 2714 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
3rd 19.313 2648 Heather Drayton on Lola

4th 19.346 2265 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug

5th 19.414 Makailey Machado on Chester

6th 19.500 2911 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
7th 19.610 Cassidy Cook on Boonoc Playboy

8th 19.897 Haylee Hall on Jettin Cowboy Joe

9th 19.926 Alexis Dinubilo on Tonka
10th 19.998 Carolyn Fay on Rio
11th 20.004 Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote
12th 20.107 Kassidy McComb on Bar Jm Tinker Bell

4D Placings
1st 20.531 $110.16 2707 Jenna Blake on Oklahoma Shiner

2nd 20.620 $ 73.44 Madilyn Parson on Trump
3rd 20.667 Emily Rodgers on Belle
5D Placings
1st 21.174 $ 77.76 Shelby Higley on Horse
2nd 21.378 $ 51.84 Jaeden Barmettler on Deja Blue
3rd 21.468 McKenzi Jaroszek on Lil Hollywood Surprise
4th 21.510 Elizabeth Horton on Shilah
5th 22.187 Kamrynn Bonsell on Mare

N/T 400.000 Mimi Jarsozek on Lil Hollywood Surprise



N/T 418.177 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again

N/T 418.529 2265 Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star

N/T 418.809 2911 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek

N/T 419.126 Sage Gillespie on Horse
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WCBRA 80% Jackpot in Youth SATURDAY 5D $100 Added

Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

N/T 419.253 2589  Regan Davis on Lottolicious

N/T 419.398 Pendin Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo

N/T 421.148 Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie

N/T 424.170 Emma Iorio on Little Red

N/T 436.271 2847  Selan Obenauf on Horse
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80% Jackpot in Youth SUNDAY 5D $100 Added
Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 940.00, Rider count = 30

1D Time = 17.855, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 253.80
2D Time = 18.355, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 225.60
3D Time = 18.855, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 188.00
4D Time = 19.855, Placings = 6, Pool = § 159.80
5D Time = 20.855, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 112.80
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings
1st 17.855 $152.28 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
2nd 18.087 $101.52 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror
3rd 18.226 Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star
2D Placings
1st 18.574 $135.36 Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend
2nd 18.592 $ 90.24 Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift
3rd 18.597 Regan Davis on Coats Streakin Cash
3D Placings
1st 18.884 $112.80 Heather Drayton on Lola
2nd 19.035 $ 75.20 Madilynn Gliege on CJ's Rocky Creek
3rd 19.356 Oceanna Doyle on The Great Houdini
4th 19.368 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge
5th 19.542 Madilynn Gliege on Dunmore In Blue Jeans
6th 19.604 Emilia Sibley on Peppernics Spots
7th 19.693 Kassidy McComb on Bar Jm Tinker Bell
8th 19.801 Faith Davis on Chagita Quixote
9th 19.817 Jenny McLaughlin on Kevin
10th 19.840 Corianne Sartor on Ringo
4D Placings
1st 20.029 $ 95.88 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug
2nd 20.105 $ 63.92 Carolyn Fay on Rio
3rd 20.464 Emily Rodgers on Belle
4th 20.561 Mimi Jarsozek on Lil Hollywood Surprise
5th 20.614 Elizabeth Horton on Shilah
6th 20.636 Jenna Blake on Oklahoma Shiner
5D Placings
1st 22.200 $ 67.68 Jaeden Barmettler on Deja Blue
2nd 22.799 $ 45.12 Haylee Hall on Jettin Cowboy Joe
N/T 418.560 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
N/T 418.679 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again

N/T 419.053 Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo



N/T
N/T
N/T

419.176
420.060
426.049
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WCBRA STANDARD 70%

Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena

Regan Davis on Lottolicious

Madilyn Parson on Trump

Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
Jackpot in Saturday Novice 5D $100 Added

555.00, Rider count

on Ringo Sugar Doc

Page 1

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $§
1D Time = 19.403, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 149.85
2D Time = 19.903, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 133.20
3D Time = 20.403, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 111.00
4D Time = 21.403, Placings = 4, Pool = § 94.35
5D Time = 22.403, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 66.60
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 19.403 $ 89.91 Rena Elkins on Pepinics Sparkle
2nd 19.476 $ 59.94 Becka Savery on Bella
3rd 19.828 Kassidy McComb on Bar JIm Tinker Bell
2D Placings
1st 20.169 $ 79.92 Kristen Shevlin on Okie Easter Rose
2nd 20.175 $ 53.28 Shelley Holman on Maverick
3rd 20.209 Alexis Dinubilo on Tonka
4th 20.239 Paige Sartor on Groot
5th 20.291 Lauren Witzel on One Witty Peponita
3D Placings
1st 20.433 $ 66.60 Heidi Spainhower on Frosty
2nd 20.444 $ 44.40 1129 Stacey Freitas on DL Mini Cash
3rd 20.513 Julie Anderson on Pistol
4th 20.530 Amy Cook on Shiny Dual
5th 20.950 Jennifer McGehee on King Native Son
6th 21.127 Suzanne Maire on Justa Clue From Boston
4D Placings
1st 21.537 $ 56.61 Elizabeth Horton on Shilah
2nd 21.703 $ 37.74 Jaeden Barmettler on Deja Blue
3rd 21.936 Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie
4th 22.120 Skylar Schlytter on Bellz A Firecracker
5D Placings
1st 23.647 $ 39.96 1204 Cynthia Diane Williamson on Highbrows Painted
2nd 23.926 $ 26.64 Kimber Davis on Chief
3rd 24.650 Tina Garcia on She Said Adios
4th 32.312 Mac Basso on Scattered Chrome
5th 47.582 Oceanna Doyle on Moonshine
N/T 413.939 Hannah Macias
N/T 427.391 Amy Taylor on 3JR
N/T 430.449 Spring Krogue on Jason's Horse

1:52 PM 02/11/18

Paying

to

WCBRA STANDARD 70%

1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
Jackpot in Sunday Novice 5D $100 Added

placings, Jackpot Total = $

= 18.121, Placings = 1, Pool
= 18.621, Placings = @0, Pool
= 19.121, Placings = 6, Pool
= 20.121, Placings = 3, Pool

-

362.50, Rider count

$
$
$
$

108.75
0.00
97.88
83.38

Page 1



5D Time = 21.121, Placings
Not Placed

3, Pool = $ 72.50
2

1D Placings
1st 18.121 $108.75 Chyann Henry on Man On First

3D Placings

1st 19.243 $ 97.88 Becka Savery on Bella

2nd 19.371 Rena Elkins on Pepinics Sparkle

3rd 19.432 Kassidy McComb on Horse

4th 19.684 Shelley Holman on Maverick

5th 19.804 Jenny McLaughlin on Kevin

6th 20.086 Kristen Shevlin on Okie Easter Rose

4D Placings
1st 20.374 $ 83.38 1478 Roberta Sibley on Lenas Miss Molly
2nd 20.404 1129 Stacey Freitas on DL Mini Cash
3rd 20.668 Elizabeth Horton on Shilah

5D Placings

1st 21.296 $ 72.50 Madilynn Gliege on MizRomanticRoxie

2nd 22.389 Rachel Dice on True Landslide

3rd 22.802 1204 Cynthia Diane Williamson on Highbrows Painted
N/T 419.014 Rachel Dice on Kick This Panda
N/T 449.206 Mac Basso on Scattered Chrome
1:52 PM 02/11/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page 1

STANDARD 70% 3Jackpot in 2D SAT Sidepot WPRA Fundraiser
Race Sponsored by: JFVideo.com

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 432.50, Rider count = 19

1D Time = 17.387, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 259.50
2D Time = 18.087, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 173.00
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings

1st 17.387 $111.58 Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame

2nd 17.473 $ 85.64 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge

3rd 17.906 $ 62.28 Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow

4th 17.997 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com

5th 18.021 Mary Jo Camera on Fairlea Lucky Gun

2D Placings

1st 18.180 $ 74.39 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp

2nd 18.238 $ 49.31 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
Tie 18.238 $ 49.31 Shannon Shade on Victory Way

4th 18.514 Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic

5th 18.527 Erin Ricotti on HG Mamas Boy

6th 18.605 Shella Dewhurst on Blue Print

7th 18.794 Regan Davis on Coats Streakin Cash

8th 19.380 Kathy Branco on Just N The Nick of Time

9th 19.456 Melissa Kenney on Skips Charlie Horse
N/T 999.999 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
N/T 999.999 Shelley Holman on Im A Sassy Fling
N/T 999.999 Jessica Witkowski on DL Smoke N Up Fame
N/T 999.999 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again
N/T 999.999 Erin Ricotti on HG Buckshot Bill
1:52 PM 02/11/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page 1

STANDARD 70% 3Jackpot in 2D SUN Sidepot WPRA Fundraiser

Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena



Paying to 3

Tie

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time

1st

3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

17.
17.
17.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

734 $ 82.
734 $ 82.
$ 52.

855
003
188

597
812
900
191
201

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 362.50, Rider count = 15

17.734, Placings

5, Pool $ 217.50

18.434, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 145.00

65
65
20

.35
.85
.80

Not Placed 5

1D Placings
Rachel Dice on Tivitos At The Gogo Bar
Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk
Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow

2D Placings

Regan Davis on Coats Streakin Cash
Taylor Rogers on California Cool Ranger
Hailey Byars on First French Lily
Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic

Shelley Holman on Im A Sassy Fling
Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again
Regan Davis on Lottolicious

Shannon Shade on Victory Way

Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp
Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame



